Time
9:30

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

ANCSEO5

SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT MEETING
February 13, 2016

Topic
Welcome

Mosque Expansion Plan

1** & P Construction Plan

Referendum on
N. Cap & Bates Lot

Task Force Updates

Adjournment

NEXT SMD MEETING:

Dunbar SHS
AGENDA

Presenter
Bradley A. Thomas
Commissioner, ANC5EQ05

Imam Talib Shareef
Ibrahim Mumim
-Masjid Muhammad DC, the Nation’s Mosque

Vijaya Doddi
-Owner/Developer

Tsega Bekele
-Office of Deputy Mayor for Planning & Economic
Development

Task Force Coordinators

Bradley A. Thomas
Commissioner, ANC5EQ05

Saturday, April 16, 2016
Location: Dunbar Sr. High School



