

ANC5E05
SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT MEETING
February 13, 2016
Dunbar SHS

AGENDA

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
9:30	Welcome	Bradley A. Thomas Commissioner, ANC5E05
9:45	Mosque Expansion Plan	Imam Talib Shareef Ibrahim Mumim -Masjid Muhammad DC, the Nation's Mosque
10:15	1 st & P Construction Plan	Vijaya Doddi -Owner/Developer
10:45	Referendum on N. Cap & Bates Lot	Tsega Bekele -Office of Deputy Mayor for Planning & Economic Development
11:15	Task Force Updates	Task Force Coordinators
11:30	Adjournment	Bradley A. Thomas Commissioner, ANC5E05
NEXT SMD MEETING:		Saturday, April 16, 2016 Location: Dunbar Sr. High School